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23011101
23011102
23011103
23011104
23011105
23011106
23011107
23011108
23011109
23011110

Lebanon
Lebanon
Beirut

Beirut

Beirut

North Lebanon
South Lebanon
Beirut
Damour
Antelias

Monitoring & Evaluation Specialist

Mentors Manager
Biomedical Engineer
Front Office Assistant
SharePoint Developer
Program Officer
Program Officer

Junior Graphic Designer
Site Foreman

Cashier
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23011111 Beirut HR Coordinator

23011112 Beirut Research Assistant

23011113 Beirut Child & Welfare Manager

23011114 Beirut Procurement & Logistics Coordinator
23011115 Beirut Quality Officer

23011116 Beirut Manager

23011117 Zalka English Teacher

23011118 Beirut Salesperson

23011119 Baabda Salesperson

23011120 Beirut Logistics Coordinator

centremine QOO0
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23011121
23011122
23011123
23011124
23011125
23011126
23011127
23011128
23011129
23011130

Lebanon
Bekaa

Beirut
Lebanon
South Lebanon
Beirut

Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut

Beirut

Database Assistant

Community Field Support

Human Resources & Administrative Officer
Business Advisor

Program Manager

Career Counselor

HR Coordinator

Head od Programs

Logistics and Supply Manager
Communication and Social Media Officer

centremine @0@0@
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23011131
23011132
23011133
23011134
23011135
23011136
23011137
23011138
23011139
23011140

Remote
Beirut
Dbayeh
Antelias
Remote
Saida
Beirut
Beirut
Remote
Rachaya

Nutritionist
nsurance Agent

Hybrid Graphic Designer

Personal Assistant

Software Architect

Retail Sales Specialist
Operations Specialist
Monitoring & Evaluation Officer
Assistant Project Manager

Case Worker

centremine @0@00
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23011141
23011142
23011143
23011144
23011145
23011146
23011147
23011148
23011149
23011150

Beirut

Beirut

Tripoli

North Lebanon
Beirut

Antelias
Lebanon
Ashrafieh
Zouk Mosbeh
Beirut

Secretary
Receptionist
Salesperson
Personal Assistant
Life Insurance Agent

Senior Sales Representative

Administrative and Operations Executive

Teacher

Social Media Marketing Specialist

Administrative Assistant
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23011151
23011152
23011153
23011154
23011155
23011156
23011157
23011158
23011159
23011160

Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Beirut
Zalka

Zalka

Administrative Officer

Head of Compliance Unit

Head of Life Insurance Unit
Graphic Designer

Electric CAD Operator

Outside Sales Representative
Angular Web Developer

Head of P&C / Marine Claims Unit
English Teacher

Sales Person
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23011161 Zalka Telemarketing Operator

23011162 Jounieh French Teacher

23011163 Adma Senior Information Security Specialist
23011164 Beirut Registered Nurse

23011165 Beirut Loss Adjuster

23011166 Beirut Online Surveyor

23011167 Beirut Account Executive

23011168 Beirut Senior Collection Officer

23011169 Beirut Human Resources

23011170 Beirut Senior Life Underwriter
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