

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011101	Lebanon	Monitoring & Evaluation Specialist
23011102	Lebanon	Mentors Manager
23011103	Beirut	Biomedical Engineer
23011104	Beirut	Front Office Assistant
23011105	Beirut	SharePoint Developer
23011106	North Lebanon	Program Officer
23011107	South Lebanon	Program Officer
23011108	Beirut	Junior Graphic Designer
23011109	Damour	Site Foreman
23011110	Antelias	Cashier

centremine @f (a) (in)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011111	Beirut	HR Coordinator
23011112	Beirut	Research Assistant
23011113	Beirut	Child & Welfare Manager
23011114	Beirut	Procurement & Logistics Coordinator
23011115	Beirut	Quality Officer
23011116	Beirut	Manager
23011117	Zalka	English Teacher
23011118	Beirut	Salesperson
23011119	Baabda	Salesperson
23011120	Beirut	Logistics Coordinator

centremine @f (a) (in)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011121	Lebanon	Database Assistant
23011122	Bekaa	Community Field Support
23011123	Beirut	Human Resources & Administrative Officer
23011124	Lebanon	Business Advisor
23011125	South Lebanon	Program Manager
23011126	Beirut	Career Counselor
23011127	Beirut	HR Coordinator
23011128	Lebanon	Head od Programs
23011129	Beirut	Logistics and Supply Manager
23011130	Beirut	Communication and Social Media Officer

centremine @f by in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011131	Remote	Nutritionist
23011132	Beirut	Insurance Agent
23011133	Dbayeh	Hybrid Graphic Designer
23011134	Antelias	Personal Assistant
23011135	Remote	Software Architect
23011136	Saida	Retail Sales Specialist
23011137	Beirut	Operations Specialist
23011138	Beirut	Monitoring & Evaluation Officer
23011139	Remote	Assistant Project Manager
23011140	Rachaya	Case Worker



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011141	Beirut	Secretary
23011142	Beirut	Receptionist
23011143	Tripoli	Salesperson
23011144	North Lebanon	Personal Assistant
23011145	Beirut	Life Insurance Agent
23011146	Antelias	Senior Sales Representative
23011147	Lebanon	Administrative and Operations Executive
23011148	Ashrafieh	Teacher
23011149	Zouk Mosbeh	Social Media Marketing Specialist
23011150	Beirut	Administrative Assistant

centremine @f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011151	Beirut	Administrative Officer
23011152	Beirut	Head of Compliance Unit
23011153	Beirut	Head of Life Insurance Unit
23011154	Beirut	Graphic Designer
23011155	Beirut	Electric CAD Operator
23011156	Beirut	Outside Sales Representative
23011157	Beirut	Angular Web Developer
23011158	Beirut	Head of P&C / Marine Claims Unit
23011159	Zalka	English Teacher
23011160	Zalka	Sales Person

centremine @f (a) (in)



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23011161	Zalka	Telemarketing Operator
23011162	Jounieh	French Teacher
23011163	Adma	Senior Information Security Specialist
23011164	Beirut	Registered Nurse
23011165	Beirut	Loss Adjuster
23011166	Beirut	Online Surveyor
23011167	Beirut	Account Executive
23011168	Beirut	Senior Collection Officer
23011169	Beirut	Human Resources
23011170	Beirut	Senior Life Underwriter